
KG

3.OG

2.OG

1.OG

EGD

HF G

A

B

E

C

E

E

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1
2
3
4
5
6

Bad

Wohnen/Essen

Diele

Diele

E

E

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1
2
3
4
5
6

Schlafen 1

Küche

WC
AR

Schlafen 2
Treppenhaus
Feinsteinzeug

Loggia

20 1 3

  42,70 m²
  16,64 m²
  13,34 m²
    7,98 m²
    1,70 m²
     9,79 m²
    2,28 m²
    6,27 m²
100,70 m²

Wohnen Essen Küche
Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2 
Bad 
WC
Diele
AR
Loggia 1/2
Summe

Haus C1. Obergeschoss

M 1 : 100

Wohnung 100


